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Dimensions

Description

본 제품은 10/100/1000Mbps PoE 8Port 제공 및 1000Mbps SFP 2Port를 이용하여 광케이블로 전송하는 

L2 POE Switch 이다. 

Features

- 10/100/1000Base-T PoE * 8, 1000 Base-X * 2, Console * 1

- 20G Switching Capacity

- POE Standard : IEEE802.3af/at

- POE Power : 130W

- Total Power : 150W

Application

- CCTV, ITV and Traffic control system

- Campus Network

- Community Network

- Security system

- Process control and monitoring system

Option

SFP Transceiver
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Type

ELP13F5-11-25 1310 1.25 20 -9 ~ -3 < -19.5 2 SMF LC/PC

ELP3F5-11-25 1310/1550 1.25 20 -9 ~ -3 < -19.5 1 SMF LC/PC

ELP5D5-11-25 1550/1310 1.25 20 -9 ~ -3 < -19.5 1 SMF LC/PC

ELP13D5-31-25 1310 10 20 -3 ~ +3 < -14.4 2 SMF LC/PC

* 스위치 SFP 포트의 최대 속도를 고려하여 주문
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Network Protocol IEEE802.3i 10Base-T

IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX

IEEE802.3ab 1000Base-T

IEEE802.3z 1000Base-X

Fixed port 10/100/1000M Base-T PoE * 8

1000 Base-X SFP * 2

Console * 1

POE Port Port 1-8 can support IEEE 802.3af/at 

Switching Capacity 20Gbps

Forwarding 14.88Mpps

Jumbo frame 10K

MAC table 8K

PoE Standard IEEE802.3af/at

Power Supply Pin Default: 1/2(+),3/6(-)

Total PWR / Input Voltage 150W (AC100-220V)

Size 271*181.5*44.5mm(W*D*H)

Power AC100~240VAC (auto-adaptable), 50-60Hz

Environment Working temperature: -0-45℃

Storage temperature: -40-70℃

Humidity: 10-90% non condensing
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